
Pos 

GTS2 

1 

Honda Chal 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

PTF 

1 

Spec E30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Spec E46 

No. 

20 

371 

29 

33 

72 

17 

26 

28 

60 

26 

41 

20 

1 

28 

13 

88 

69 

33 

42 

29 

51 

210 

777 

66 

5 

Name 

Russell Frieder 

Marcel DeKerpel 

Ken Adelberg 

Team Double Nickel Nine 

Manny Coats 

Gus Heredia 

Greg Karr 

Ryan Flaherty 

Team Rotary Heds 

Roman Vaisman 

Robert Dietz 

Team Abergel Motorsports 

Andrew Riordan 

Steven Stepanian 

Andrew Clark 

Mickey Miller 

Team Black Swan Search 

Sean Aron 

Forenz Arabian 

Edward Wagner 

Gavin Bristow 

Mitchell Dyche 

Hasan Hamade 

Team Ed Sukchai 

Michael Mihld 

Class 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTF 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:04.241 

2:03.821 

2:03.748 

2:03.298 

2:02.612 

2:03.510 

2:05.462 

2:05.249 

2:04.426 

2:04.285 

2:04.959 

2:02.673 

2:03.221 

2:03.189 

2:03.484 

2:03.882 

2:03.601 

2:04.796 

2:04.622 

2:06.775 

2:08.891 

2:06.678 

Year 

1989 

1996 

1990 

1992 

1993 

1994 

1995 

1996 

1996 

1996 

1993 

1994 

1987 

1989 

1989 

1988 

1989 

1987 

1987 

1988 

1995 

1987 

1989 

1991 

Make-Model 

BMW 325is 

honda civic 

Honda Civic Si 

Acura Integra 

Acura Integra 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Saturn SC2 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Celica GT 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW E30 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW SE30 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW  M3 

BMW E30 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW 325is 

Member 

108248 

131665 

133995 

2S374 

122489 

110609 

115722 

100066 

2S767 

134575 

156264 

2S1240 

175195 

126261 

123380 

115731 

2S1006 

146096 

182307 

174338 

170503 

187138 

2S1008 

161558 

Sponsor 

Subzero Motorsport/ p

"Kid""s College Fund/ 401K" 

Tac Ops Brewery/ Economy Stock Feed/J&B Farms/ MCS 

Game Dynamics 

GH Racing 

Motul 

credit cards 

Hoosier Racing Tire/ Ezlogy Inc. 

Bad Dragon/ MB Racing/ Abergel Motorsports 

Renown Garage 

Sovereign Garage 

Bullet Performance 

Oceanside Motorsports 

FoamWay.com 

TK Automotive/ KTMotoring/ A+ Auto 

Track Fanatic 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/15/2018 5:18:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

5.720 

Avg. Speed 

86.244 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.094 

Best Speed 

88.456 

Best Lap by 

87 - Team RKMotorsports 

SoCal NASA B-Willow CCW #13 Oct 2018 

Group A (SM , 944 Spec) 

Qualifying/Race - A&C 

Race started at 9:53:13 

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 

10/14/2018 09:45 AM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

87 

203 

189 

21 

91 

787 

12 

22 

70 

41 

87 

59 

33 

40 

9 

78 

7 

45 

58 

19 

42 

02 

17 

48 

Name 

Team RKMotorsports 

Peter Oneppo 

Michael Beale 

Ryan Pond 

Rob Burgoon 

Hannah Grisham (TMC) 

Keith Dees 

Blake Minasian 

Steven Champlin 

Preston Lerner 

Nicholas Stewart 

Dan Johnson 

Eric Talistu 

Peter Wesch 

Marcelo Vine 

John Niedernhofer 

Charles Buzzetti 

Gerald DeLira 

Charles Sharp 

Thomas Atteberry 

Joey Genitempo 

Everett DeLano 

Patrick Sloan 

Brian Schmidt 

Class 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:02.094 

2:04.270 

2:08.507 

2:04.517 

2:04.689 

2:04.981 

2:06.166 

2:04.797 

2:04.993 

2:07.515 

2:06.590 

2:12.340 

2:14.203 

2:13.999 

2:03.193 

2:04.169 

2:03.447 

2:05.176 

2:05.482 

2:07.348 

2:07.337 

2:08.189 

2:08.412 

2:16.792 

Year 

2001 

2001 

2002 

1993 

1999 

1999 

1999 

1994 

1999 

1999 

2000 

1996 

1999 

1990 

1989 

1988 

1976 

1984 

1986 

1985 

1988 

1988 

1984 

1983 

Make-Model 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW  330i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

porsche 944 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 924S 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Member 

2S1094 

185520 

187411 

168641 

137992 

177189 

168501 

128774 

114647 

178472 

161750 

190663 

181293 

138235 

109192 

169508 

170087 

133989 

122908 

133945 

170351 

181251 

Sponsor 

Racing Ruined My Life 

GOneppo 

CoolTech Racing 

MORNING STAR RACING/ COUCH2COCKPIT 

Automobile Magazine 

The Radiator Doctor 

Inconceivable Racing 

Pro Low Voltage Inc and Security Specialists 

Culture Brewing Co. 

Precision Polishing 

Digital Image Technology/ Autobahn Parts 

"7""s Only Racing" 

Beautiful Things Music 

DeLano & DeLano 

none 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/15/2018 5:18:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

5.720 

Avg. Speed 

86.244 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.094 

Best Speed 

88.456 

Best Lap by 

87 - Team RKMotorsports 

SoCal NASA B-Willow CCW #13 Oct 2018 

Group A (SM , 944 Spec) 

Qualifying/Race - A&C 

Race started at 9:53:13 

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 

10/14/2018 09:45 AM 
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